
Event Management & Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc.  info@riversiderunners.com 

                                                                      

                         11th Annual Habitat 5K Run 

                       Saturday Oct. 10, 2015 9:00AM 

                            Sweet Briar College 

                           58 degrees, Overcast 

  

Place Name                Age S City            St Time    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ======= =====  

    1 Ryan Kiger           17 M Pamplin         VA   20:00  6:28  

    2 Peyton Sprouse       19 M Madison Heights VA   20:26  6:36  

    3 Clayton Di Cenza     17 M Lynchburg       VA   21:30  6:57  

    4 Neil Brown           25 M Sweet Briar     VA   22:09  7:09  

    5 Kenneth Gullickien   55 M Nantucket       MA   22:32  7:17  

    6 Darrell Wargo        47 M Lynchburg       VA   23:21  7:32  

    7 Adam Dooley          38 M Roseland        VA   23:51  7:42  

    8 Diana Pettyjohn      53 F Monroe          VA   25:33  8:15  

    9 Larry Creasy         65 M Lynchburg       VA   25:59  8:23  

   10 Robert Callahan      72 M Salem           NJ   26:36  8:35  

   11 Bill Hutter          63 M Lynchburg       VA   28:55  9:20  

   12 Vicky Lee            53 F Madison Heights VA   29:18  9:28  

   13 Beth Humphrey        27 F Madison Heights VA   29:19  9:28  

   14 Paul Oleyar          37 M Amherst         VA   31:09 10:03  

   15 Steven Haring        51 M Amherst         VA   31:14 10:05  

   16 Lynne Goodwin        43 F Lynchburg       VA   37:35 12:08  

   17 Natasha Cross        21 F Sweet Briar     VA   39:15 12:40  

   18 Cailyn Friend         9 F Monroe          VA   39:38 12:48  

   19 Stephanie Friend     39 F Monroe          VA   39:52 12:52  

   20 Frieda Mattox        56 F Lynchburg       VA   42:00 13:33  

   21 Tommy Greene          5 M Amherst         VA   46:14 14:55 

     

                        11th Annual Habitat 5K Run 

                       Saturday Oct. 10, 2015 9:00AM 

                            Sweet Briar College 

  

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 Ryan Kiger           17 Pamplin         VA   20:00  6:28  

    2 Peyton Sprouse       19 Madison Heights VA   20:26  6:36  

    3 Clayton Di Cenza     17 Lynchburg       VA   21:30  6:57  

 

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 Diana Pettyjohn      53 Monroe          VA   25:33  8:15  

    2 Vicky Lee            53 Madison Heights VA   29:18  9:28  

    3 Beth Humphrey        27 Madison Heights VA   29:19  9:28  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12 

    1    21 Tommy Greene          5 Amherst      VA     46:14 14:55  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12 

    1    18 Cailyn Friend         9 Monroe       VA     39:38 12:48  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 18 

    NO FINISHERS 

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 18 

    NO FINISHERS 

 



                         MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29 

    1     4 Neil Brown           25 Sweet Briar  VA     22:09  7:09  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29 

    1    17 Natasha Cross        21 Sweet Briar  VA     39:15 12:40  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     7 Adam Dooley          38 Roseland     VA     23:51  7:42  

    2    14 Paul Oleyar          37 Amherst      VA     31:09 10:03  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    19 Stephanie Friend     39 Monroe       VA     39:52 12:52  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1     6 Darrell Wargo        47 Lynchburg    VA     23:21  7:32  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    16 Lynne Goodwin        43 Lynchburg    VA     37:35 12:08  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1     5 Kenneth Gullickien   55 Nantucket    MA     22:32  7:17  

    2    15 Steven Haring        51 Amherst      VA     31:14 10:05  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    20 Frieda Mattox        56 Lynchburg    VA     42:00 13:33 

  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

    1     9 Larry Creasy         65 Lynchburg    VA     25:59  8:23  

    2    11 Bill Hutter          63 Lynchburg    VA     28:55  9:20  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

    NO FINISHERS 

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

    1    10 Robert Callahan      72 Salem        NJ     26:36  8:35  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

    NO FINISHERS 

 

  

                                                                       

                         11th Annual Habitat 5K Walk 

                       Saturday Oct. 10, 2015 9:00AM 

                            Sweet Briar College 

  

Place Name                Age S City            St Time    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ======= =====  

    1 Sam Greene           51 F Amherst         VA   46:15 14:56 

    2 Robin Davies         60 F Amherst         VA 1:00:16 19:27  

    3 Roni Greene          16 F Amherst         VA 1:00:18 19:28  

    4 Charlotte Barbour    20 F Sweet Briar     VA 1:00:19 19:28  

    5 Thomas Loftus        62 M Amherst         VA 1:04:15 20:44  

    6 Rachel Jones         40 F Madison Heights VA 1:10:27 22:44  

 


